
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Horizontal Surface Grinder, Pedestal Grinder 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687711685439 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. TOP ENGINEERS 

Address: TOP ENGINEERS,TOP ENGINEERS,28-BF,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BATALA, 

Punjab, 143505 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 1362600/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  1333000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 1333000/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Computerized Wheel Balancer 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687704317771 
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/09/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PANTRON AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address : 117 FIE,PATPARGANJ INDUSTRIAL AREA,PATPARGANJ, East Delhi, DELHI, 

110092 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 92000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  85000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 85000/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of CNC Simulation Software – PC Based 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687745830227 
 
Contract Reference Date: 17/10/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ On GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. CAD MACRO DESIGN AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address : 33 Sapthagiri Colony, Jafferkhanpet, Chennai, TAMIL NADU, 600083 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 273200/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  207900/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 207900/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Laptop - Notebook 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687760400901 
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/10/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. MOBIDATA 

Address : 304, 3rd floor, Sheetla House, 73-74 SHEETLA HOUSE, Nehru Place, NEHRU 

PLACE, South Delhi, DELHI, 110019 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 432390/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  392000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 392000/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of All in One PC 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687799556815 
 
Contract Reference Date: 14/11/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. ASSORTED PREDICTED STRATEGY PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address : C-501,Virasha Height,Tapti Block,Near Danish Kunj Bridge,Bhopal,MADHYA 

PRADESH,462039 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 1769000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  1733446/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 1733446/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Multimedia Projector (MMP) 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687787478020 
 
Contract Reference Date: 18/01/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. DIGITECH MEDIA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address : 115E, GALI NO. 6, BLOCK E, Sangam Vihar, South Delhi, Delhi,110062 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 135255/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  135120/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 135120/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Unitary Air Conditioner (Window AC) 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687708975328 
 
Contract Reference Date: 22/01/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ On GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. UTTAM SALES 

Address : B-41, UTTAM NAGAR, OPP. METRO PILLAR NO. 650, UTTAM NAGAR, West 

Delhi, DELHI, 110059 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 126400/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  122000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 122000/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Chair Office  
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687701331926 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. MITTAL SONS 

Address : MITTAL SONS, 5020, SIRKI BAZAAR, Bathinda, PUNJAB, 151001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 44800/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  39648/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 39648/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Steel Tables 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687728460888 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PUNJAB TRUNK-HOUSE 

Address : Old Grain Market, Bassi Road, Near Triveni Mandir, Sirhind, PUNJAB, 140406 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 52200/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  52146/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 52146/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Executive Computer Table 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687730440641 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. MITTAL SONS 

Address : MITTAL SONS, 5020, SIRKI BAZAAR, Bathinda, PUNJAB, 151001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 49000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  38822/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 38822/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Revolving Chair 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687780465156 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PUNJAB TRUNK-HOUSE 

Address : Old Grain Market,Bassi Road, Near Triveni Mandir, Sirhind, PUNJAB, 140406 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 120375/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  110160/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 110160/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Classroom Stools 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687715058226 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PUNJAB TRUNK-HOUSE 

Address : Old Grain Market,Bassi Road, Near Triveni Mandir, Sirhind, PUNJAB, 140406 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 60960/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  60864/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 60864/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Almirah Steel 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687745385747 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PUNJAB TRUNK-HOUSE 

Address : Old Grain Market,Bassi Road, Near Triveni Mandir, Sirhind, PUNJAB, 140406 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 76500/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  76423.50/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 76423.50/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Dry Erase Writing Boards 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687795807437 
 
Contract Reference Date: 31/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ on GEM 
 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PUNJAB TRUNK-HOUSE 

Address : Old Grain Market,Bassi Road, Near Triveni Mandir, Sirhind, PUNJAB, 140406 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 17970/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  17952/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 17952/-  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of 2 post vehicle lift 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687753669665 
 
Contract Reference Date: 27/09/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. Jet Age Garage Equipments 

Address : B-74,2ND FLOOR,PHASE-2,NARIANA INDUSTRIAL AREA,South Delhi,DELHI,110028 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 139700/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  139700/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 139700/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of sensitive drill machine (0-12 mm) 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687722089164 
 
Contract Reference Date: 14/11/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PANCHVATI ENGINEERING WORKS 

Address : 3,PURSHOTTAM UDHYOG NAGAR,,NR.VADILAL ICE 
FACTORY,,DUDHESHWAR,,Ahmedabad,GUJARAT,380004 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 135000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  135000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 135000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of sensitive drill machine (0-20 mm) 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687741589105 
 
Contract Reference Date: 14/11/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. PANCHVATI ENGINEERING WORKS 

Address : 3,PURSHOTTAM UDHYOG NAGAR,,NR.VADILAL ICE 
FACTORY,,DUDHESHWAR,,Ahmedabad,GUJARAT,380004 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 64000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  64000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 64000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of interactive panel 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687706304341 
 
Contract Reference Date: 09/10/2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 years 
 
Procurement Method: RFQ On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. MALHOTRA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD 

Address : J-9/10 BASEMENT,RAJOURI GARDEN,West Delhi,DELHI,110027 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 359997/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  359997/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 359997/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Circular saw machine 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687735230043 
 
Contract Reference Date: 15/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. Guru Kripa Enterprises, Gujrat 

Address: M/s. Guru Kripa Enterprises, First floor, A-19, Vaibhav Bunglows, Zadeshwar, 
Gujrat 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 160000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  160000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 160000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Wood turning lathe machine 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687749882309 
 
Contract Reference Date: 15/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. Shree Balajee Machinery, Bihar 

Address: M/s., Shree Balajee Machinery,Flat No 104, Shree Ravindershree Apartments, 
Mahesh Nagar, Bihar 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 92000/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  92000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 92000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of almirah steel 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687722209247 
 
Contract Reference Date: 03/05/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. A One Manufacturing and trading Co, Sirhind 

Address: M/s. A One Manufacturing and trading Co, By pass road, Sirhind 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 124500/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  124500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 124500/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of revolving chair 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687789281791 
 
Contract Reference Date: 03/05/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. A One Manufacturing and trading Co, Sirhind 

Address: M/s. A One Manufacturing and trading Co, By pass road, Sirhind 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 34500/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  34500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 34500/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of water dispenser hot and cold 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687722940070 
 
Contract Reference Date: 02/05/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. Shaurya Enterprises, Jaipur 

Address: M/s. Shaurya Enterprises, 1 Vinobha Vihar, Model town, Jaipur 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 6220/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  6220/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 6220/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of digital outside micrometer 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687723399419 
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/04/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. Tej Corporation, Patiala 

Address: M/s. Tej Corporation, Shop No 7, MS Enclave, Dhakauli, Zirakpur, Patiala 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 13909/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  13909/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 13909/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: Institute Management Committee of Government ITI Bassi Pathana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of digital outside micrometer 
 
Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687709447556 
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/04/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 years 
 
Procurement Method: On GEM 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s. Gajanan Enterprises 

Address: M/s. Gajanan Enterprises, Building no 29, Room no 285, Ekta vihar, Mumbai 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 9429/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  9429/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]: 9429/- 

 

 

 

 


